AHMHTPOKAAAHZ AE
ZENOAOXEIO

XQPA NAZOY NAZOz

A.®.M.: 094227335

AP.I.E.MH : 127452638000
AP.M.A.E. : 37224/81/B/96/5038

MNepiouciaka ZToixeia
Nayia
Meiov ArooBeapéva

Anopeinpéva
AnoBéuara
Anaitoeig
MpokataBoAég kal 'Ecoda EionpakTéa
Aoina
ZUvoAo EvepynTikoU
Ka@apr ©&on kai YNOXPEDTEIG
Kepahaia kai AnoBepatika
MakponpOBECHEG YNOXPEWOEIG
BpaxunpoBeaES YNOXPEMTES
ZUvoho KaBaprig B£onG kal YNoXpeEMOEWV

B.5:I100A0YIOHOG NOAU HIKP@V OVTOTNTWOV
ETAIPIKH XPHZH 01/01/2019 - 31/12/2019

ZNUEIDCEIC

O Aoyiotig

KABOYPAZ ZTEAIOZ
A/on:ArIOZ APZENIOZ NAZOY
AAT:AT Al420241
A®M:026817270
Ap.MnTp.AS.;

1.493.974,66
0,00

2019

2.536.858,16

1.042.883,50
0,00
68.097,80
0,00
219.129,96

1.288.080,62
0,0

1.330.111,26

1.197.299,46
50.699,15
82.112,65

1.330.111,26

2018

2.261.998,67

973.918,05
0,00
114.252,51
0,00
250.467,10

1.338.637,66

1.215.287,71
73.043,39
50.306,56

1.338.637,66



